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1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 NA 20.8 447.35

2. Jaden Eikermann 2005 GER 20.8 433.20

3. Nikita Shleikher 1998 NA 21.1 413.60

4. Marko Barsukov 2007 UKR 19.1 373.60

5. Ole Rösler 2007 GER 20.0 356.70

6. Max Lee 2007 SGP 18.7 348.45

7. Espen Prenzyna 2005 GER 19.3 347.05

8. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 19.3 343.80

9. Benjamin Cutmore 2003 GBR 19.6 341.70

10. Roman Larin 2004 NA 19.9 339.35

11. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 19.8 327.40

12. Anton Knoll 2004 AUT 19.3 316.25

13. Luis Avila Sanchez 2005 GER 20.4 308.95

14. Maciej Bujak 2007 POL 18.8 302.20

15. Luc Goertzen 2008 CAN 18.3 296.00

16. Damian O`Dell 2004 SUI 18.8 286.70

17. Tsvetomir Ereminov 2006 BUL 18.3 283.15
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1. Ternovoi, Ruslan NA 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 10m 84.80 1. 20.8 447.35

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 79.20 1. (164.00)

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 10m 81.00 1. (245.00)

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 75.60 1. (320.60)

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 73.10 1. (393.70)

109C 3.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 10m 53.65 1. (447.35)

2. Eikermann, Jaden GER 6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 70.20 4. 20.8 433.20

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 72.00 2. (142.20)

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 83.25 2. (225.45)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 10m 64.35 2. (289.80)

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 71.40 2. (361.20)

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 72.00 2. (433.20)

3. Shleikher, Nikita NA 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 11. 21.1 413.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 75.60 4. (138.00)

207B 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 46.80 5. (184.80)

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 62.90 6. (247.70)

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 86.70 3. (334.40)

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 79.20 3. (413.60)

4. Barsukov, Marko UKR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 7. 19.1 373.60

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 57.60 9. (120.60)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 63.00 6. (183.60)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 72.60 4. (256.20)

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 5. (310.60)

5255B 3.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 63.00 4. (373.60)

5. Rösler, Ole GER 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 72.00 2. 20.0 356.70

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.80 10. (116.80)

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 10m 90.65 3. (207.45)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 3. (266.65)

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 57.75 4. (324.40)

307C 3.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 10m 32.30 5. (356.70)

6. Lee, Max SGP 107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 5. 18.7 348.45

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 60.80 7. (128.30)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 10m 67.20 4. (195.50)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 56.00 5. (251.50)

207C 3.3 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 10m 31.35 8. (282.85)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 65.60 6. (348.45)
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7. Prenzyna, Espen GER 5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 57.60 13. 19.3 347.05

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 8. (124.80)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 54.00 9. (178.80)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 49.60 8. (228.40)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 67.65 6. (296.05)

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 51.00 7. (347.05)

8. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 14. 19.3 343.80

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 10. (116.80)

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.10 12. (172.90)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 58.50 7. (231.40)

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 61.20 7. (292.60)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 51.20 8. (343.80)

9. Cutmore, Benjamin GBR 407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 52.80 16. 19.6 341.70

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 51.00 14. (103.80)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 11. (175.80)

207B 3.6 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10m 32.40 12. (208.20)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 10. (280.20)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 61.50 9. (341.70)

10. Larin, Roman NA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 7. 19.9 339.35

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 5. (135.00)

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 42.50 10. (177.50)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 41.25 10. (218.75)

6245D 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 59.40 11. (278.15)

5337D 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 61.20 10. (339.35)

11. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 2. 19.8 327.40

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 68.80 3. (140.80)

109C 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 38.85 7. (179.65)

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 10m 31.35 11. (211.00)

6245D 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.20 9. (281.20)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 46.20 11. (327.40)

12. Knoll, Anton AUT 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 7. 19.3 316.25

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 40.00 15. (103.00)

307C 3.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 34.00 16. (137.00)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 14. (204.20)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.45 12. (258.65)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 12. (316.25)
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13. Avila Sanchez, Luis GER 6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 65.60 6. 20.4 308.95

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 64.00 6. (129.60)

109C 3.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 49.95 8. (179.55)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 10m 39.60 9. (219.15)

307C 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 34.00 14. (253.15)

5255B 3.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 10m 55.80 13. (308.95)

14. Bujak, Maciej POL 305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 63.00 7. 18.8 302.20

626C 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 46.20 12. (109.20)

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 13. (163.20)

407C 3.2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 30.40 15. (193.60)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 10m 62.40 13. (256.00)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 46.20 14. (302.20)

15. Goertzen, Luc CAN 407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 38.40 17. 18.3 296.00

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 36.00 17. (74.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 53.20 17. (127.60)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 49.60 17. (177.20)

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 58.00 17. (235.20)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 60.80 15. (296.00)

16. O`Dell, Damian SUI 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.00 15. 18.8 286.70

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 13. (108.40)

207C 3.3 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 39.60 15. (148.00)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 57.40 13. (205.40)

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 42.90 15. (248.30)

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 38.40 16. (286.70)

17. Ereminov, Tsvetomir BUL 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 60.80 12. 18.3 283.15

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 10m 37.50 16. (98.30)

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 52.20 14. (150.50)

6142D 3.1 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 10m x 27.90 16. (178.40)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 60.20 16. (238.60)

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 10m 44.55 17. (283.15)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  17   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  102

PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 2    Leon  Lucks

JU 3    Salome   Jugeli

JU 4    Eryn   Barrett

JU 5    Jan   Zika

JU 6    Lottie   Thompson

JU 7    Olena   Patserina

Referee :

BUL

GER

GEO

CAN

CZE

GBR

UKR

Jann Hendrik Siefken AUT

Assistant :

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Lucas Orlowski GER
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